


800cm

370cm 180cm 250cm

1
1
0
0
cm

1
0
0
cm

1
2
0
0
cm

2
2
0
cm

Keuken

WC

T
el
le
rs

Berging

  Was
machine

Droog
  kast

Eethoek

Zithoek

5
5
0
cm

Garage

753cm

7
2
0
cm

2
0
0
cm

413cm323cm

3
4
6
cm

323cm 416cm



Slaapkamer 3
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